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    Get inTouch
  

  
    We are here to help you with the marksheet/certificate queries. Write to us using the form below. We will surely get back.

    


 













	
		
			
				Name*


				

			

		

		
			
				Email Id*


				

			

		

		
			
				SIC No*


				

			

		

		
			
				Year of graduation*

—Please choose an option—
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021


				

			

		

		
			
				Branch*

—Please choose an option—
Applied Electronics and Instrumentation
Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics & Instrumentation Engineering
Information Technology
Master of Computer Applications (MCA)


				

			

		

		
			
				Campus*

BhubaneswarSambalpur
				

			

		

		
			
				Your Question*

Max. 500 Characters


				

			

		

	

	
		
			
				
				

			

		

	








  



            

        

    








